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RICHARD MEYERS 01726

TRIP #

Del Date
04/11/16
04/11/16
04/11/16
04/11/16
04/11/16
04/12/16
04/12/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/14/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/15/16
04/15/16

Payroll

04/22/16

15L

Reference
KP 82786160
KP 82779520
KP 82896440
KP 82986390
KP 83023430
KP 82855810
IR 3231
759322
316562
JC 8517
BE 1554
AM 9677
JM 9790
WF 5691
SJ 5741
AP 3529
316359
KP 82782440

S 616.91

Account
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC

CCD
LODESO
LODESO

CcCcD

CCD

CCD

CcCcD

cch

APU

APU
LODESO

AWC

04/11 - 15/16

: Stop Name
STARR

FRANKE

LOWES

LOWES

LOWES

EMERICK

ADAM MCLAIN
DOUGLAS ANDERSON
DEAN WENNEMAR
JEREMIAH THOMPSOI
STELLA FONG
MICHAEL BERGER
CNJ DISTRIBUTING
360 OFFICE
ADVANCED OFFICE
HOMESTEAD STGE
CHRISTINE KLEPPS

S SMITH

City
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

SHEPHERD
BILLINGS
LAUREL
LAUREL
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
RED LODGE
COLUMBUS

State  #

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

15
15
3
4
0
14

16

Cabs' i %
5 78.00 $ -
S 78.00 $ .
$ 15.60 $ .
$ 20.80 $ .
S - 5 -
S 72.80 S -
S - S 14.28
5 - S 29.75
S - S 31.15
S - S 14.28
S - S 14.28
S - $ 14.28
5 - $ 14.28
S - ) 20.15
$ 8 $ 14.28
5 - $ 14.28
S - S 87.50
S 83.20 $ z
$ 34840 $  268.51



